
 

 

 

Date Class 

Tuesday 12th October Rabbit 

Tuesday 19th October Mole 

Tuesday 9th November Robin 

Tuesday 16th November Woodpecker 

Tuesday 23rd November Badger 

Tuesday 30th November Owl 

 

 

Date Class 
Tuesday 18th January  Robin 

Tuesday 25th January Owl 

Tuesday 1st February Badger 
Tuesday 8th February Woodpecker 

Tuesday 15th February Mole 

Tuesday 8th March Rabbit 
Tuesday 15th March Hedgehog 

Tuesday 22nd March Squirrel 
Tuesday 29th March Fox 

 

 

Date Class 

Tuesday 3rd May  Badger 

Tuesday 10th May Rabbit 
Tuesday 17th May Robin 

Tuesday 24th May Mole 
Tuesday 7th June Hedgehog 

Tuesday 14th June Fox 

Tuesday 21st June Woodpecker 
Tuesday 28th June  Owl 

Tuesday 5th July Squirrel 
 

Class Assemblies 
Autumn Term – KS1 only 

Spring Term 

Summer Term 


